
Schedule of Fees and Charges for the Academic Year 2024/5


Fees and Charges are payable in accordance with terms outlined in the Parent Contract


School Fees


Local Fees 


Are applicable to Senior Fees only. The pupil must reside within a ten-mile radius of the 
School.


Utility Surcharge 


A Utility Surcharge will be added to all fees, at a rate of 1% per annum. 


Senior Fees Termly Annual

International Boarding £15,925 £47,775

Full Boarding £15,250 £45,750

Weekly Boarding £13,160 £39,480

Weekly Boarding (Local) £12,335 £37,005

Flexi Boarding | 22 Nights £11,330 £33,990

Flexi Boarding | 22 Nights | Local £10,320 £30,960

Flexi Boarding | 11 Nights £10,800 £32,400

Flexi Boarding | 11 Nights | Local £9,750 £29,250

Day £9,330 £27,990

Day |Local £8,420 £25,260

Junior Fees

Full Boarding £10,790 £32,370

Weekly Boarding | Mon to Thurs £9,255 £27,765

Flexi Boarding | 22 Nights £7,875 £23,625

Flexi Boarding | 11 Nights £7,350 £22,050

Day £6,180 £18,540
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Insurance Charges


These are charged in advance, on an opt-in basis. 


Awards


All Scholarships, concessions and awards are normally made as a percentage of the basic 
junior or senior tuition fee and deducted from the fee.  


Awards may be withdrawn for the term if payment is not received on or before the first day of 
term.


Sibling Discount


A sibling discount of 7% of the basic tuition fee for both Junior and Senior Fees will apply to 
the elder sibling of two, in full time education at Blundell’s School and Blundell’s Preparatory 
School.  


A sibling discount of 10% and 7% respectively will apply for the elder two siblings, should 
there be three siblings. 


Please note that if a pupil is awarded any other concession, then this takes priority and any 
potential sibling discount ceases or does not apply. 


For the avoidance of doubt, sibling discount does not apply to pupils on the local fee tariff.


Pre-Entry Fees


The Registration Fee is £100. It is payable when a pupil is registered at the School and is non-
refundable. 


Confirmation Fees and Deposits are:


School Fees Protection Insurance 0.75% of fee payable

Personal Effects Insurance £8.31 per term

AXA PPP Healthcare Details to Follow Separately

UK Pupils £500

EU Pupils £1,500

Non-EU International Pupils £6,000
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Interest


Interest is charged at 2% per month, calculated on a daily basis. It will be charged on the 
balance of accounts not paid by the first day of term.  


Notice Periods 


Notice periods are in accordance with the Parent Contract and are applicable to School Fees 
and  all charges for Extras. A term of fees and charges in lieu of notice will be charged if  
notice is not duly given.


Supplementary Charges


Standard Extras

House Subs | Years 9 to 13 £40 termly

House Subs | Years 7 to 8 £25 termly

Text Books At cost

Examinations At cost

CCF  (Compulsory for Year 10) £94 one-off registration fee. 

Optional Extras

Overnight Stay | Flexi and Weekly Boarders £60 per night

Overnight Stay | Weekly Boarders | Sat or Sun £60 per night

Overnight Stay | Day Pupil £75 per night

Supper and Prep | Day Pupil £10 per day

DT, Art & Photographic Materials Pro rata for additional materials

Excess Computer Printing Pro rata beyond allocated budget

Music Tuition £36 per lesson 

Speech and Drama Lessons £260 termly

Additional Language Tuition £35 per lesson

EAL Tuition By arrangement for variable support levels

Individual Learning Support By arrangement

School Bus Fares £6 or £12.50 / daily, route dependant

Annual Charges | Per Family 

Blundellian Magazine £20

Blundell’s Association Subscription £15 on an opt-out basis
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